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Name

Junco Partner

The Okeh Laughing Record
Auld Lang Syne

Feel Like Going Home [demo]
Voices

No Regrets

Things I Cannot Change
Help!

Sweet But Bitter Life

What Little I Got Left

Solid Gone

Baby Won't You Please Come Home
On and On

Blowing Down That Dusty Road
Frankie Dean

I Am a Man of Constant Sorrow
Rising Sun

A Beautiful Life

Sea Of Love

Girl With Lantern Eyes
Magdalene

Pass The Booze

A Six Pack to Go

Rockin' My Life Away

It Ain't Here

There's Your Trouble

Should Have Known Better
You're A Big Girl Now

Time To Move On

Square One

Dallas

Houston

46 songs, 2.5 hours, 746.5 MB

Time
2:45
2:53
1:.09
3:43
2:47
3:52
3:41
2:45
5:04
2:28
3:03
2:20
2:50
2:35
3:12
2:47
2:41
2:42
2:34
5:17
4:06
2:27
2:21
3:27
5:02
3:13
5:.08
4:50
3:15
3:26
3:28

4:34

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

1920s Christmas - Rhythm & Booze
Christmas

Feel Like Going Home: The Essential Cha...
Metamodern Sounds In Country Music
The Circle Game

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
Yesterday

There Will Be Nights When I'm Lonely
Shadow On The Ground

Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su...
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3

Best Of

Thinking of Woody Guthrie (69)

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Country: The American Tradition

Drop Down And Get Me

Owls

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...
Song Of South Austin

Hank Williams Is Back Vol 1 (73)

The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Killer...
285

The Essential [Disc 2]

Carrie & Lowell

Ian Moore's Got The Green Grass
Wildflowers

Highway Companion

Musta Notta Gotta Lotta (81)

The Runaway Kid
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Otto Rathke & Lucie Bernardo
Chris Isaak

Charlie Rich

Sturgill Simpson

Tom Rush

The Mavericks

Dolly Parton
Possessed By Paul James
James Hand

Doc & Merle Watson
Bob Wills

Bill Monroe

Country Joe McDonald
Darby & Tarlton

Emry Arthur

Roy Acuff

The Chuck Wagon Gang
Del Shannon

Danny Schmidt

Kevin Welch

The Cornell Hurd Band
Leon Russell

Jerry Lee Lewis

QandA

Dixie Chicks

Sufjan Stevens

Ian Moore

Tom Petty

Tom Petty

Joe Ely

J Wagner
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Name

Baby Please Don't Go
Treat Her Right
When [ Was A Boy
Cradle To The Grave

Mr. Tambourine Man [Take 3 Breakdown]

Stuck Inside of Mobile with the Memphi...

Highway 61 Revisited [Take 5 Complete]
Gentle On My Mind

Driftin' Way of Life

City of New Orleans

Silver Wings (with Linda Ronstadt)

Let's Part The Best Of Friends [Album Ve...

Brand New Companion

Maypo

Time

2:31

2:24

3:13

3:20

3:25

4:08

341

3:04

3:26

3:51

3:28

2:20

440

3:35

Album

Perfectamundo
Perfectamundo
Alone In The Universe

Cradle To The Grave

The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E...
The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E...

The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E...

Earthwords & Music (67)

Driftin' Way of Life (69)

Steve Goodman (71)

I Saw The Light w/ Some Help From My...
The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers
Legend [Disc 2]

Song Of South Austin

Artist

Billy Gibbons And The BFG's
Billy Gibbons And The BFG's
Jeff Lynne's ELO

Squeeze

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

John Hartford

Jerry Jeff Walker

Steve Goodman

The Earl Scruggs Revue

The Stanley Brothers
Townes Van Zandt

The Cornell Hurd Band



