

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	The Okeh Laughing Record	2:53	1920s Christmas - Rhythm & Booze	Otto Rathke & Lucie Bernardo
3	Auld Lang Syne	1:09	Christmas	Chris Isaak
4	Feel Like Going Home [demo]	3:43	Feel Like Going Home: The Essential Cha	Charlie Rich
5	Voices	2:47	Metamodern Sounds In Country Music	Sturgill Simpson
6	No Regrets	3:52	The Circle Game	Tom Rush
7	Things I Cannot Change	3:41	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
8	Help!	2:45	Yesterday	Dolly Parton
9	Sweet But Bitter Life	5:04	There Will Be Nights When I'm Lonely	Possessed By Paul James
10	What Little I Got Left	2:28	Shadow On The Ground	James Hand
11	Solid Gone	3:03	Americana Master Series: Best Of The Su	Doc & Merle Watson
12	Baby Won't You Please Come Home	2:20	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3	Bob Wills
13	On and On	2:50	Best Of	Bill Monroe
14	Blowing Down That Dusty Road	2:35	Thinking of Woody Guthrie (69)	Country Joe McDonald
15	Frankie Dean	3:12	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Darby & Tarlton
16	I Am a Man of Constant Sorrow	2:47	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Emry Arthur
17	Rising Sun	2:41	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Roy Acuff
18	A Beautiful Life	2:42	Country: The American Tradition	The Chuck Wagon Gang
19	Sea Of Love	2:34	Drop Down And Get Me	Del Shannon
20	Girl With Lantern Eyes	5:17	Owls	Danny Schmidt
21	Magdalene	4:06	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	Kevin Welch
22	Pass The Booze	2:27	Song Of South Austin	The Cornell Hurd Band
23	A Six Pack to Go	2:21	Hank Williams Is Back Vol 1 (73)	Leon Russell
24	Rockin' My Life Away	3:27	The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Killer	Jerry Lee Lewis
25	It Ain't Here	5:02	285	QandA
26	There's Your Trouble	3:13	The Essential [Disc 2]	Dixie Chicks
27	Should Have Known Better	5:08	Carrie & Lowell	Sufjan Stevens
28	You're A Big Girl Now	4:50	Ian Moore's Got The Green Grass	Ian Moore
29	Time To Move On	3:15	Wildflowers	Tom Petty
30	Square One	3:26	Highway Companion	Tom Petty
31	Dallas	3:28	Musta Notta Gotta Lotta (81)	Joe Ely
32	Houston	4:34	The Runaway Kid	J Wagner



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Baby Please Don't Go	2:31	Perfectamundo	Billy Gibbons And The BFG's
34	Treat Her Right	2:24	Perfectamundo	Billy Gibbons And The BFG's
35	When I Was A Boy	3:13	Alone In The Universe	Jeff Lynne's ELO
36	Cradle To The Grave	3:20	Cradle To The Grave	Squeeze
37	Mr. Tambourine Man [Take 3 Breakdown]	3:25	The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E	Bob Dylan
38	Stuck Inside of Mobile with the Memphi	4:08	The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E	Bob Dylan
39	Highway 61 Revisited [Take 5 Complete]	3:41	The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E	Bob Dylan
40	Gentle On My Mind	3:04	Earthwords & Music (67)	John Hartford
41	Driftin' Way of Life	3:26	Driftin' Way of Life (69)	Jerry Jeff Walker
42	City of New Orleans	3:51	Steve Goodman (71)	Steve Goodman
43	Silver Wings (with Linda Ronstadt)	3:28	I Saw The Light w/ Some Help From My	The Earl Scruggs Revue
44	Let's Part The Best Of Friends [Album Ve	2:20	The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers	The Stanley Brothers
45	Brand New Companion	4:40	Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
46	Мауро	3:35	Song Of South Austin	The Cornell Hurd Band